
Academic Award 
Abeli, Owen  
Abraham, Korben  
Adnan, Yahya  
Al Saati, Lara  
Aliaj, Emeli  
Archambault, Abigail  
Armstrong, Madelyn  
Artrip, Joseph  
Atieh, Yardina  
Baecke, Blake  
Bardy, Brooklyn  
Bazi, Isabella  
Benedicto, Angelia  
Bery, Jason  
Binyamin, Angelina  
Biondo, Martina  
Bitti, Kristin  
Blake, Alexis  
Blake, Elizabeth  
Bogoevski, Sanja  
Boliss, Yothan  
Bond, Aubrie  
Borkowski, Joshua  
Bowman, Charlie  
Brennan, Charlese  
Bricker, Samuel  
Brobecker, Selah  
Brooks, Zander  
Brown, Michael  
Brumm, Annabelle  
Cable, Charlotte  
Chann, Sata  
Chen Wreglesworth, Ethan 
Chimenti, Brody  
Christoff, Payton  
Classy, Marisa  
Colasanti, Vincenzo  
Colmenar, Justine Domini  
Cook, Lily  
Corsi, Joslyn  
Cosens, Joseph  

Cross, Madison  
Curcuru, Eliana  
Daka, Abigela  
Davis, Grace  
Davis, Penelope  
DeSantes, Harper  
Deskins, Andrew  
DeSot, Nathan  
Dimoski, Olivia  
DiPiazza, Giabella  
Donohue, Nicholas  
Dovhyi, Denys  
Downing, Tyler  
Dressig, Erik  
Dressig, Roarke  
Durak, Nathan  
Eineichner, Norah  
Elkins, Jayla  
Elwart, Rhylan  
Fiordellisi, Amelia  
Fisher, Brooke  
Frei, Madeline  
Garrant, Andrew  
Gelle, Gina  
Gjelaj, David  
Gomez, Brianna  
Gracanin, Emma  
Grceski, Cameron  
Gregory, Landen  
Grimm, Chloe  
Gross, Isabella  
Guerrero, Milani  
Haddad, Parker  
Hall, Michael  
Hamby, Leah  
Harlow, Emma-Jean  
Harris, Brendan  
Haseeb, Lydya  
Havey, Alivia  
Herrera Martinez, Michelle 
Hinchliffe, Connor  
Ho, Veronica  

Hoard, Daniel  
Holiefield, Elle  
Holmes, Alaina  
Hood, Daniel  
Hujdurovic, Milla  
Huynh, Allison  
John, Leah  
Jones, Kendyl  
Jutzy, Noah  
Klein, Tyler  
Knight Alexandria 
Koleci, Nicole  
Kondziolka, Brenden  
Kovacik, Payton  
Krebs, Katelyn  
Kropfreiter, Brendan  
Krull, Caleb  
Kudo, Natasha  
LaFleur, Hayley  
Lahman, Hadley  
Lang, Bradley  
Lanzar, Kylie Gail  
Laubach, Jace  
Lewis, Elizabeth  
Lewis, Zoie  
Liebau, Lauren  
Lietz, Charlotte  
Lombardi, Shiloh  
LoMedico, Rosalia  
Lucaj, Alaina  
Lulaj, Ronela  
Lulek, Giuliana  
Maakaron, Madelyn  
Macek, Alexander  
Madonia, Isabella  
Makarski, Eva  
Mallory, Blake  
Markel, Tucker  
Maust, Brody  
McMahon, Cayden  
Merideth, Jaclyn  
Merideth, Julia  

Mian, Moolk  
Milana, Anthony  
Milgie, Mason  
Morley, Jackson  
Muca, Isabel  
Mullin, Alex  
Mullin, Emily  
Mullins, Avery  
Nawrocki, Griffin  
Neumann, Carl  
Newton, Riley  
Nowlin, Addyson  
Noyes, Addisyn  
Oertle, Jackilyn  
Oertle, Olivia  
Palushaj, Joseph  
Peacock, Grayson  
Pellerito, Milana  
Perkins, Stevina  
Phelan, Mick  
Pincus, Alice  
Polk, Gabrielle  
Poloney, Carter  
Pressnell, Reese  
Quick, Mila  
Rae, Grace  
Ray, Kenlyn  
Renaud, Lucas  
Robins, Alexis  
Robinson, Leah  
Rooney, MaKayla  
Rushton, Alexis  
Sajdak, Avril  
Salisbury, Giuliana  
Salisbury, Sophia  
Sauer, Finnian  
Scenga, Samantha  
Schmidt, Olivia  
Seaman, Jason  
Simmons, Mason  
Sprunk, Logan  
St. Onge, Alexander  

Stauffer, Eleanore  
Struhar, Allison  
Taber, Eleanor  
Thurmond-Battle, 
Dominique  
Toma, Onilla  
Trajkovski, Sebastian  
Trisch, Layla  
Trotter, Sophia  
Uddin, Subha  
Van, Lily  
Vennapusa, Yatish  
Verkerke, Knight  
Verkeyn, Eden  
Victor, Noah  
Vigneau, Madelyn  
Villamizar Villamizar, Sophia 
Viso, Dioni  
Vu, Trish  
Whitaker, Dakota  
Wiley, Aiden  
Winiarski, Parker  
Wosik, Madison  
Yalda, Adrian  
Yousif, Vena  
Zombo, Nolan  
Zucca, Alessandra  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Art Award 
Al Saati, Lara  
Blake, Alexis  
Blake, Elizabeth  
Esquivel, Thaily  
Girgenti, Giana  
Hood, Daniel  
Kudo, Natasha  
Lanzar, Kylie  
Lawson, Emaleigh  
Lewis, Elizabeth  
Lietz, Charlotte  
Mallory, Blake  
Merideth, Julia  
Mian, Moolk  
Minne, Julia  
Newton, Riley  
Nowlin, Addyson  
Peacoc, Grayson 
Pearce, Derek  
Verkerke, Knight  
Yousif, Kristen  
 
Band Award-Solo & 
Ensemble 
Artrip, Joseph 
Chen Wreglesworth, Ethan 
Dressig, Roarke 
Grceski, Cameron 
Koleci, Nicole 
Kondziolka, Brenden 
Kovacik, Payton 
Kudo, Natasha 
Lewis, Elizabeth 
Liebau, Lauren 
Lietz, Charlotte 
Mullins, Avery 
Poloney, Carter 
Sauer, Finnian 
Seaman, Jason 
Stauffer, Eleanore 

Struhar, Allison 
Viso, Dioni 
Whitaker, Dakota 

 
Choir 
Abeli, Owen 
Blake, Alexis 
Blake, Elizabeth 
Bogoevski, Sanja 
Cable, Charlotte 
Deno, Tia 
Dovhyi, Denys 
Fiordellisi, Amelia 
Garrant, Andrew 
Heath, Olivia 
Herrera Martinez, Michelle 
Hujdurovic, Milla 
John, Leah 
Morgan, Tavon 
Neumann, Carl 
Noyes, Addisyn 
Quick, Mila 
Rae, Grace 
Robinson, Leah 
Schielke, Nickilas 

 
Lego Robotics 
Award 
Abeli,Owen 
Bogoevski, Sanja 
Boliss, Yothan 
Colmenar, Justine Domini 
Durak, Nathan 
Gregory, Landen 
Laubach, Jace 
Lewis, Elizabeth 
Oertle, Olivia 
Robinson, Leah 
Vennapusa, Yatish 

 

Presidential Fitness 
Award 
Aiello,Chloe 
Bardy, Brooklyn 
Bery,Jason 
Borkowski, Joshua 
Christoff, Payton 
Cosens, Joseph 
Davenport, Ava 
Ecton, Ava 
Frei, Madeline 
Gracanin, Emma 
Hall, Michael 
Hamby, Leah 
Jones, Cameron 
Koleci, Nicole 
Lahman, Hadley 
Merideth, Julia 
Moraccini, Liliana 
Morgan, Tavon 
Palushaj, Joseph 
Pelleritos, Milana 
Phelan, Mick 
Simmons, Mason 
Sinadinoski, Mikayla 
Viso, Dioni 
Winiarski, Parker 
 

Science Olympiad 

Vu, Trish 
Whitaker, Dakota 
 

Student Council E-
Board 
Cable, Charlotte 
Cote, Addison 
Jansen, Alana 
Neumann, Carl 
Robinson, Leah 
 

 
 

 
 


